


CHARDONNAY  DRY WHITE, MOLDOVA
GRÜNER VELTLINER  DRY WHITE, AUSTRIA
PINOT GRIS  SEMIDRY WHITE, HUNGARY
TRAMINI  SEMISWEET WHITE, HUNGARY
 
PINOT NOIR  DRY ROSÉ, MOLDOVA

ANDRÉ DRY RED, CZECHIA
FRANKOVKA  DRY RED, CZECHIA
MERLOT  DRY RED, MOLDOVA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON  SEMIDRY RED, MOLDOVA

WINE ON TAP

1 dcl               36 Kč                           2 dcl              68 Kč
0,5 l              152 Kč                           1 l                 288 Kč

OUR CURRENT SELECTION OF BOTTLED WINES,
SPARKLING WINES, AND DEALCOHOLIZED WINES IS
AVAILABLE IN OUR WINE SHOP – WE’LL BE HAPPY

TO HELP YOU CHOOSE.

FORTIFIED WINE

PORT WINE 0.5 dcl                                                            
         OLD FRIENDS Ruby / Tawny                          
         KOPKE Ruby / Tawny                                           
SHERRY  Cream, Fernando de Castilla  0.5 dcl           
MADEIRA H&H Full Rich Doce 0.5 dcl                         
 

68 KČ
                                    
                                             

70 KČ
72 KČ
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PROSECCO – BY THE GLASS
1 dcl               46 Kč                           2 dcl              88 Kč



STERN  LAGER 
        0.3 L
        0.5 L

PILSNER URQUELL 12°  0.5 L
BOTTLED BEER

BIRELL 0.5 L
NON-ALCOHOLIC BOTTLED BEER

 

48 KČ
66 KČ

66 KČ

50 KČ
                       

                            

BEER

COCKTAILS

WINE SPRITZER
1 DCL WINE, 1 DCL SODA WATER                                    

MIMOSA 
PROSECCO, ORANGE JUICE                                                    

APEROL SPRITZ  
PROSECCO, APEROL, SODA WATER, ORANGE, ICE                              

HUGO SPRITZ 
PROSECCO, ELDERFLOWER SYRUP, SODA WATER, LIME, ICE                                    

CUBA LIBRE 
BOŽKOV REPUBLICA, COCA-COLA, LEMON, ICE                                      

PORT & TONIC  
WHITE PORT WINE, TONIC, LEMON, ICE                                           

GIN & TONIC 
BEEFEATER GIN CLASSIC / PINK, TONIC, LEMON, ICE                           

BETON  
BECHEROVKA, TONIC, LEMON, ICE                                

40 KČ
                                                

84 KČ
                                                  

124 KČ
                              

124 KČ
                                  

112 KČ
                                  

124 KČ
                                         

120 KČ
                           

112 KČ
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WALLNUT LIQUEUR (OŘECHOVKA)                                             
SLIVOVITZ (PLUM BRANDY)                                               
SOUR CHERRY LIQUEUR (VIŠŇOVKA)                                             
BOROVIČKA (JUNIPER BRANDY)                                            
BOŽKOV REPUBLICA (RUM)                                 
DIPLOMÁTICO RUM                                
LEGENDARIO ELIXIR                                 
ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23 YO    
BECHEROVKA ORIGINAL                               
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY GIN                 
JÄGERMEISTER                                 
JACK DANIEL’S OLD NO. 7 WHISKEY             
ABSOLUT VODKA
EGG LIQUEUR  
                    

0.02 L           0.04 L
42 KČ          80 KČ
48 KČ          92 KČ
42 KČ          80 KČ
36 KČ          68 KČ
40 KČ          76 KČ
72 KČ        140 KČ
54 KČ        104 KČ
80 KČ        156 KČ
36 KČ          68 KČ
40 KČ          76 KČ
42 KČ          80 KČ
56 KČ        106 KČ
42 KČ          80 KČ
32 KČ          62 KČ

 

SPIRITS

HOT DRINKS

MULLED WINE  WHITE / RED  1.8 dcl     
WINE, ORANGE, CINNAMON, CLOVES                                      

SPICED MULLED WINE  1.8 dcl   
WINE, BOŽKOV REPUBLICA, ORANGE, CINNAMON, CLOVES            
GROG (HOT RUM) 1.8 dcl     
BOŽKOV REPUBLICA, HOT WATER, LEMON                               
HOT MEAD  1.8 dcl        
MULLED PEAR  3 dcl                                               
MULLED PEAR JUICE, CINNAMON                               
DRUNKEN PEAR  3 dcl                                
MULLED PEAR WINE, SLIVOVITZ, CINNAMON 

TEA  2.5 dcl                                         
BLACK / GREEN / FRUIT / CHAMOMILE / PEPPERMINT 
GINGER WITH LEMON  / ROOIBOS WITH APPLE                        

 

82 KČ
                                 

118 KČ
          

82 KČ
                               

84 KČ
62 KČ

                             

106 KČ
               

52 KČ
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ESPRESSO                                                                       
ESPRESSO LUNGO                                                         
ESPRESSO TOPPED WITH HOT WATER 

DOPPIO                                                                             
DOUBLE ESPRESSO                                                                  

CAPPUCCINO                                                                   
ESPRESSO, HOT MILK, MILK FOAM                        

LATTE MACCHIATO                                                          
ESPRESSO, HOT MILK, MILK FOAM                                      

FLAT WHITE                                                                      
DOUBLE ESPRESSO, HOT MILK, MILK FOAM                   

VIENNESE COFFEE                                                               
ESPRESSO LUNGO, WHIPPED CREAM                                             

ALGERIAN COFFEE                                                                
ESPRESSO LUNGO, EGG LIQUEUR, WHIPPED CREAM                                  

54 KČ
54 KČ

                                 

78 KČ
                                                       

68 KČ
                     

72 KČ
                                      

88 KČ
                   

76 KČ
                                       

108 KČ
                            

COFFEE

ESPRESSO OVER ICE                                                          
ESPRESSO TONIC                                                             
ESPRESSO, TONIC WATER, ICE 

ICED LATTE                                                                   
ESPRESSO, COLD MILK, MILK FOAM, ICE 

ICED COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM      
 LUNGO, VANILLA ICE CREAM, WHIPPED CREAM

AFFOGATO                                                                          
ESPRESSO, VANILLA ICE CREAM  

58 KČ
78 KČ

76 KČ

108 KČ

88 KČ
                          

ICED COFFEE

VANILLA ICE CREAM  1 SCOOP
MILK 
HONEY 

42 KČ
8 KČ

10 KČ

ALL COFFEE DRINKS ARE 
ALSO AVAILABLE DECAFFEINATED.
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SPRING WATER   0.5 L 
STILL / LIGHTLY SPARKLING  

TAP WATER WITH CITRUS 
      0.5 L                                                                                    
      1 L                                                                                      
HOMEMADE LEMONADE 0.5 L 
ELDERFLOWER / RASPBERRY                       

COCA - COLA  0.33 L                                                                   
COCA - COLA ZERO  0.33 L                                                           
TONIC WATER 0.5 L                                                               
JUICE  0.2 L 
ORANGE / APPLE / PEAR / BLACKCURRANT                        

GRAPE MUST  0.2 L                                                     

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

42 KČ

20 KČ
38 KČ
70 KČ

50 KČ
50 KČ
50 KČ
50 KČ

                  

56 KČ

BROWNIES WITH WHIPPED CREAM  2 pcs                         
WITH ALMONDS AND WHITE CHOCOLATE

OLIVES  70 g 
GREEN / BLACK                                               

STUFFED OLIVES  120 g
SELECTION VARIES                        

PEANUTS  50 g                                                            
CASHEWS  50 g                                                                  
ALMONDS  50 g           
SALTED / SMOKED                                   

PISTACHIOS  50 g                                                              
SUNFLOWER SEEDS  50 g                                       
STRÁŽNICE POTATO CHIPS  60 g 
SALTED / GARLIC                   

BREADSTICKS  90 g 
ORIGINAL / WHOLEGRAIN / CARAWAY / GARLIC / SPICY                

 

78 KČ

68 KČ

84 KČ

36 KČ
58 KČ
64 KČ

                                  

64 KČ
36 KČ
42 KČ

42 KČ

 

SNACKS
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SMALL PLATES

BREAD WITH PORK CRACKLING SPREAD
1 SLICE TOPPED WITH LEEK

HOMEMADE MARINATED CAMEMBERT  100 g                                           
WITH ONION AND BELL PEPPER, BREAD            

PÂTÉ  125 g                                           
PORK  WITH CRANBERRY JAM, PICKLES, BREAD 
LIVER  WITH CRANBERRY JAM, PICKLES, BREAD
SALMON  WITH OLIVES, LEMON, BREAD
TUNA  WITH OLIVES, LEMON, BREAD
DUCK 100G WITH CRANBERRY JAM, PICKLES, BREAD

SMOKED MEAT  100 g 
WITH PICKLES, BREAD                                              

FUET  80 g 
WITH PICKLES, BREAD                                        

JADEL CHEESE 100 g 
NATURAL / SMOKED / HERB                            
WITH PICKLES, CRACKERS

CAMEMBERT  100 g
WITH CRANBERRY JAM, CRACKERS

KORBÁČKY (SLOVAK STRING CHEESE) 55 g 
NATURAL / SMOKED                                          
WITH GRAPES, CRACKERS

58 Kč
                 

120 KČ
                                                 

148 KČ

148 KČ
                                              

110 KČ
                                      

86 KČ

86 KČ

80 KČ
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SHARING PLATTERS

CHEESE PLATTER  245 g                                                      
CAMEMBERT, JADEL, KORBÁČKY, CRANBERRY JAM, 
GRAPES, WALLNUTS, CRACKERS 

MIXED PLATTER   270 g                                                               
SMOKED MEAT, SAUSAGES, CAMEMBERT, PICKLES, 
CRANBERRY JAM, WALLNUTS, BREAD       

SPANISH PLATTER  150 g                                                
JAMÓN SERRANO, CHORIZO, SALCHIHÓN, PICKLES, BREAD

MONASTERY SAUSAGES  120 g                                          
4 WARM SAUSAGES, MUSTARD, HORSERADISH, BREAD 

   

250 KČ
 

260 KČ

     

220 KČ

140 KČ
   

   

ALLERGEN INFORMATION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

CONTACTS & RESERVATIONS

POŠTOVSKÁ 68/3, 602 00 BRNO – STŘED

RESERVATIONS
PHONE: +420 720 242 069

E-MAIL: KLASTERNI@POST.CZ

OPERATOR: LIKORA S.R.O., 
COMPANY ID: 05945127
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